

1st Sub. S.B. 174

**SALES AND USE TAX - EXEMPTION FOR SEMICONDUCTOR FABRICATING OR
PROCESSING MATERIALS**

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 2

FEBRUARY 28, 2001 7:59 PM

Senator **Bramble** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 8: Delete "**2002**" and insert "**2001**" and delete "**2007**" and insert "**2004**"
2. Page 1, Line 9: Delete "**a**" and insert "**the**"
3. Page 1, Line 14: Delete "**for the definitional section**"
4. Page 22, Line 666: Delete "2002" and insert "2001" and delete "2007" and insert "2004"
5. Page 22, Line 671: Delete "2002" and insert "2001" and delete "2003" and insert "2002"
6. Page 22, Line 673: Delete "2003" and insert "2002" and delete "2004" and insert "2003"
7. Page 22, Line 675: Delete "2004" and insert "2003" and delete "2007" and insert "2004"
8. Page 23, Line 707: Delete "Section 59-12-102" and insert "This act"